Green Garden Township



4/ 12/ 21
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
339 1280
340 1281
410 2390
638 7660
655 7860
955 4520
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
339 1280
340 1281
406 2270
638 7660
655 7860
955 4520
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
339 1280
340 1281
638 7660
655 7860
955 4520
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1801

TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
GR GAR TWP TOMN FUNDS
GR GAR TWP ROAD FUNDS
MANHATTAN FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 207-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY

WLL COUNTY
TOTALS
1802
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
GR GAR TWP TOMN FUNDS
GR GAR TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 207-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY

WLL COUNTY
TOTALS
1803
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
GR GAR TWP TOMN FUNDS
GR GAR TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 207-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL
RATE

. 1443
. 0000
. 1346
. 4583
. 9421
. 7374
. 2891
. 1071
. 5788
. 3917 *

TOTAL
RATE

. 1443
. 0000
. 1346
. 4583
. 8223
. 7374
. 2891
. 1071
. 5788
. 2719 *

TOTAL
RATE

. 1443
. 0000
. 1346
. 4583
. 7374
. 2891
. 1071
. 5788
. 4496 *

RATE

WCO141R
6. 3917

PERCENTAGE

2.

2576

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

9.
100.

RATE

. 1059
. 1702
. 7394
L4727
. 5231
. 6756

0555
0000 * 9

6.2719

PERCENTAGE

2.

3007

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

2.
7.
13.
59.
4.

1
9.
100.

RATE

1461
3072
1109
5896
6094
7076
2285
0000 * 9

5. 4496

PERCENTAGE

2.

6479

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

2.
8.
68.
5.

1
10.
100.

4699
4098
5812
3050
9653
6209
0000 * 8



4/ 12/ 21
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
339 1280
340 1281
425 2480
638 7660
655 7860
955 4520
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
339 1280
340 1281
426 2630
638 7660
655 7860
955 4520
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
339 1280
340 1281
406 2270
624 7340
640 7700
655 7860
955 4520
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1804

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
GR GAR TWP TOMN FUNDS
GR GAR TWP ROAD FUNDS
MONEE FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 207-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS
1805

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
GR GAR TWP TOMN FUNDS
GR GAR TWP ROAD FUNDS
PEOTONE FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 207-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS
1806

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
GR GAR TWP TOMN FUNDS
GR GAR TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 114
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 210
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL
RATE

. 1443
. 0000
. 1346
. 4583
. 8854
. 7374
. 2891
. 1071
. 5788
. 3350 *

TOTAL
RATE

. 1443
. 0000
. 1346
. 4583
. 0211
. 7374
. 2891
. 1071
. 5788
. 4707 *

TOTAL
RATE

. 1443
. 0000
. 1346
. 4583
. 8223
. 2552
. 1911
. 2891
. 1071
. 5788
. 9808 *

RATE

PERCENTAGE

2.

6. 3350
2778

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

9.
100.

RATE

PERCENTAGE

2.

. 1247
. 2344
. 9763
. 9961
. 5635
. 6906

1366
0000 *

6. 4707
2301

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

2.
7.
15.
S57.
4.

1
8.
100.

RATE

PERCENTAGE

1

0801
0827
7804
7588
4678
6552
9449
0000 *

8. 9808
6068

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

1
5.
9.
47.
24.
3.
1.
6.
100.

4988
1031
1562
3811
3976
2191
1925
4448
0000 *

10



4/ 12/ 21
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
339 1280
340 1281
406 2270
638 7660
655 7860
815 6270
816 6271
912 3280
955 4520
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
339 1280
340 1281
425 2480
638 7660
655 7860
752 5477
955 4520
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
339 1280
340 1281
406 2270
638 7660
655 7860
815 6270
816 6271
955 4520
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1807

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
GR GAR TWP TOMN FUNDS
GR GAR TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 207-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF FRANKFORT
VI L FRANKFORT RD & BR
FRANKFORT PARK DI ST
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS
1808

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
GR GAR TWP TOMN FUNDS
GR GAR TWP ROAD FUNDS
MONEE FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 207-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
W LL COUNTY SSA 3
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS
1809

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
GR GAR TWP TOMN FUNDS
GR GAR TWP ROAD FUNDS
FRANKFORT FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 207-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF FRANKFORT
VI L FRANKFORT RD & BR
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

12

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

10

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 6. 8380
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 2.1103

. 0000

. 1346 1. 9684

. 2640 3. 8608

. 8223 12. 0254

. 7374 54. 6563

. 2891 4.2278

. 3383 4.9474

. 1943 2.8415

. 2278 3.3314

. 1071 1.5662

. 5788 8. 4645

. 8380 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 6. 3350
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 2.2778

. 0000

. 1346 2.1247

. 4583 7.2344

. 8854 13. 9763

. 7374 58. 9961

. 2891 4.5635

. 0000

. 1071 1. 6906

. 5788 9. 1366

. 3350 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  6.6102
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 2.1830

. 0000

. 1346 2.0362

. 2640 3. 9938

. 8223 12. 4399

. 7374 56. 5399

. 2891 4.3735

. 3383 5.1178

. 1943 2.9394

. 1071 1. 6202

. 5788 8. 7563

. 6102 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 12/ 21
TAX CCDE

TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
339 1280
340 1281
410 2390
638 7660
655 7860
915 3560
953 4280
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

1810
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
GR GAR TWP TOMN FUNDS
GR GAR TWP ROAD FUNDS
MANHATTAN FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 207-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
MANHATTAN PARK DI ST
MANHATTAN- ELWOCD LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 6. 8911

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 2.0940

. 0000

. 1346 1. 9532

. 4583 6. 6506

. 9421 13. 6713
3.7374 54. 2352

. 2891 4.1953

. 4042 5. 8655

. 2023 2. 9357

. 5788 8. 3992
6. 8911 * 100. 0000 *

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

10





